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Nationals Move United Sport 2025 YARDS - 7/16/2025 to 7/17/2025

Results
 
Event 46  Girls 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 141 6:58.54Michel, A 12 B S5

 
Event 46  Girls 17-19 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 181 4:52.59Kelly, Violet S6

 
Event 46  Girls 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CINM 141 4:42.03Decastro, Mila Rose H S7

 
Event 46  Girls 17-19 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 5:30.42Mejia, Melanie S7

 
Event 46  Girls 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 151 2:38.43Teller, Kenley S8

 
Event 46  Girls 17-19 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 191 2:30.40Zirbel, Savannah J S8

DAS 182 3:53.26Wilson, Mary Quay S8

 
Event 46  Girls 11-13 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 2:35.27Higgs, Lydia G S9

 
Event 46  Girls 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 151 2:23.79Reid, Emily A S9

BLZ 142 3:43.16Thomsen, Evelyn S9

 
Event 46  Girls 17-19 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 191 3:05.18Giffin, Samantha S9

 
Event 46  Girls 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 2:28.44Estrada, Emma S10

BLIZ 162 2:54.79Nohre, Sophia S10

 
Event 46  Girls 20 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARY 381 2:48.47Carr, Stacie S10

 
Event 46  Girls 20 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 201 2:12.15Sadowski, Piper J S14

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 151 5:01.43Merriweather, Chase S4

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 4:28.06Keram, Ander Anwer S6

NAV 162 4:29.35Catuncan, Mikhail S6

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 3:51.03Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 47  Boys 17-19 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 3:53.77Peffley, Andrew S7

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 151 3:41.41Brown, Landon S8

TXR 152 3:52.26Sarich, Tray Y S8

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FALL 151 2:29.03Ritterbush, Tysen N S9

NAV 162 3:51.42Zhang, Jinhao Frank S9

PEN 163 4:02.49Morlock, Cole R S9

 
Event 47  Boys 11-13 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 3:59.76Bobis, Wesley S10

 
Event 47  Boys 14-16 200 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 161 3:02.25Miller, Chase S10

DAS 162 3:08.45Taylor, Eric Z S10

 
Event 48  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 101 29.34Wilder, Eliza S5

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 121 1:00.62Harkema, Divya S5

 
Event 48  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ABLE  81 2:17.63Anema, Estelle S6

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 24.01Rooney, Zoey S6

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 24.22Cole, Eliza S7

SRAL 112 44.76Zubi, Brooklyn S7

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 131 24.43Weidenhammer, Olive S8

TXR 122 24.88Peltier, Evelyn M S8

SAND 113 38.90Derbas, Lauren S8

LOU 134 1:17.82Willis, Ella S8

 
Event 48  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS  61 43.38Treat, Mackenzie S9

 
Event 48  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 34.15Webster, Pepper Penelope S9
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Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 20.17Kronmuller, Macyn S9

NAT 132 20.90Nagelin, Meredith G S9

 
Event 48  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 101 20.21Nichols, Charlotte L S10

GLAS 102 33.36Saul, Angela S10

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 14.82Estes, Julia Mei S10

BEN 112 22.59Nesbitt, Dakota S10

50L 113 30.25Tibbitts, Gabrielle S10

 
Event 48  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 19.08Landers, Alexa S20

 
Event 49  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS  81 47.55Jones, Amarius S6

 
Event 49  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 21.99Reed, Lake S6

 
Event 49  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COLU 111 34.35Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 49  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 16.51Estes, Jacob S8

NAV 122 19.05Thein, Christian S8

 
Event 49  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 21.92Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 49  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 131 36.39Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 49  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 111 18.31Becker, Benjamin W S10

SRAL 132 31.21Meier, Gabe S10

 
Event 52  Girls 14-16 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 14--- DQWest, Alexis J SM8

 
Event 52  Girls 17-19 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 181 2:26.19Wilson, Mary Quay SM8

 
Event 52  Girls 14-16 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 161 1:37.63Alexander, Kate SM9

PEN 142 1:50.37Mercurio, Sabrina I SM9

 
Event 52  Girls 14-16 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 1:15.38Estrada, Emma SM10

 
Event 52  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 221 1:37.30Trevor, Caitlin I SM14

TMMI 402 1:45.45Casey, Laura K SM14

 
Event 52  Girls 11-13 100 Yard IM Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 121 1:56.02Murtaugh, Meghan

 
Event 53  Boys 11-13 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLZ 131 2:00.81Bates, Jordan L SM6

 
Event 53  Boys 11-13 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MISS 111 3:02.74Carruth, Luke SM8

 
Event 53  Boys 11-13 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 1:35.19Grady, James T SM9

PEN 12--- DQDeegan, Robert SM9

 
Event 53  Boys 17-19 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 1:21.36Grady, Sean P SM9

 
Event 53  Boys 7-10 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 1:47.03Gallagher, Max SM10

 
Event 53  Boys 11-13 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 111 1:21.77Wagner, Zachary J SM10

GLAS 112 1:48.73Becker, Benjamin W SM10

DAS 123 1:57.30Rosenow, William SM10

 
Event 53  Boys 14-16 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 161 1:41.76Taylor, Eric Z SM10

 
Event 53  Boys 14-16 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AZHT 16--- DQOmar, Morgan SM14

 
Event 53  Boys 17-19 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 191 1:20.17McGill III, Vincent M SM14

 
Event 53  Boys 20 & Over 100 Yard IM Multi-Class SM14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 231 1:19.49Baird, Chase SM14

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 151 6:40.40Maclean, Maddelin S4

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 3:21.57Dev, Stuthi S5
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(Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 142 3:33.74Michel, A 12 B S5

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANGL 191 3:14.87Pfankuch, Emilylynn N S5

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 3:17.34Townsend, Maya S6

 
Event 54  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 2:19.98Cole, Eliza S7

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CINM 141 2:39.87Decastro, Mila Rose H S7

BEN 162 2:41.99Robbins, Liza S7

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 171 2:48.58Weidenhammer, Willow S7

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 151 1:22.66Teller, Kenley S8

DEL 162 1:36.13Miller, Addi P S8

LAKE 143 1:53.41Moore, Zoe S8

PEN 14--- DQWest, Alexis J S8

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 191 1:18.52Zirbel, Savannah J S8

CHLD 182 2:40.24Ziolkowski, Ella S8

 
Event 54  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 121 1:56.39Vizcarra-Lopez, Isa S9

TXR 12--- DQHiggs, Lydia G S9

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 151 1:12.37Reid, Emily A S9

PEN 142 1:44.22Mercurio, Sabrina I S9

BLZ 143 1:52.40Thomsen, Evelyn S9

SRAL 144 1:53.77Jimenez, Jazlyn S9

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 181 1:17.58Bielke, Adelaide A S9

LAKE 192 1:39.63Giffin, Samantha S9

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 141 1:31.82Morris, Ella L S10

NAV 14--- DQEmory, Zoey Yiman S10

 
Event 54  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 171 1:16.80Offman, Grace J S10

 
Event 54  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 271 2:03.22Schreier, Isabel S10

 
Event 54  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 1:53.57Miller, Mercy E S13

 
Event 54  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 211 1:43.40Brandrup, Adele S13

 
Event 54  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 201 1:09.00Sadowski, Piper J S14

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 3:33.66Mishra, Vedant S4

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 141 3:08.99McGruder, Mekhi S5

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 2:02.13Catuncan, Mikhail S6

BEN 162 2:04.55Keram, Ander Anwer S6

 
Event 55  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 2:12.43Ringeisen, Andrew S6

 
Event 55  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 131 2:44.84Beckner, 3 5 12 E S7

COLU 112 3:09.10Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 2:03.95Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 55  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 2:18.75Peffley, Andrew S7

BLIZ 19--- DQLeber, Nathan M S7

 
Event 55  Boys 20 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 201 2:57.14Silver, Eli S7

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 151 2:02.10Brown, Landon S8

 
Event 55  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 131 3:24.26Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 55  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 1:54.21Zhang, Jinhao Frank S9

PEN 162 2:15.99Morlock, Cole R S9
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Event 55  Boys 20 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 251 2:29.47Sullivan, Isaac S9

 
Event 55  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 121 1:50.40Rosenow, William S10

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 151 3:22.57Maclean, Maddelin S4

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 121 2:04.26Harkema, Divya S5

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 141 1:45.15Michel, A 12 B S5

LOU 142 1:51.55Dev, Stuthi S5

 
Event 56  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCH 181 1:19.31Reid, Sarah S5

 
Event 56  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

50L 221 43.13Carr, Ryanne N S5

 
Event 56  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 101 1:12.62Wilder, Eliza S5

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 58.16Rooney, Zoey S6

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 161 1:01.37Gensler, Ava S6

 
Event 56  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 1:40.50Townsend, Maya S6

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 58.28Cole, Eliza S7

SRAL 112 1:44.45Zubi, Brooklyn S7

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CINM 141 1:00.05Decastro, Mila Rose H S7

BEN 162 1:08.97Robbins, Liza S7

 
Event 56  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 171 1:11.81Weidenhammer, Willow S7

NAV 172 1:12.91Mejia, Melanie S7

INDE 183 1:16.05Kelley, Bridget S7

 
Event 56  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 241 59.65Haas, Emily S7

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 56.50Peltier, Evelyn M S8

BEN 132 58.82Weidenhammer, Olive S8

SAND 113 1:48.35Derbas, Lauren S8

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEL 161 44.55Miller, Addi P S8

LAKE 142 45.15Moore, Zoe S8

PEN 143 1:10.11West, Alexis J S8

 
Event 56  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 191 32.48Zirbel, Savannah J S8

CHLD 182 57.87Ziolkowski, Ella S8

ONE 183 1:18.85Brandt, Tahlie S8

 
Event 56  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 1:21.58Webster, Pepper Penelope S9

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 121 43.98Vizcarra-Lopez, Isa S9

NAT 132 46.30Nagelin, Meredith G S9

PEN 123 51.33Kronmuller, Macyn S9

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 161 36.65Alexander, Kate S9

PEN 142 42.07Mercurio, Sabrina I S9

A360 153 43.60Mendez, Michaela S9

BLZ 144 44.37Thomsen, Evelyn S9

DRMP 155 44.88Rhodes, Savannah S9

ANGL 166 47.17Muckey, Mya J S9

LOU 147 47.94Johnson, Harper E S9

 
Event 56  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 181 30.35Bielke, Adelaide A S9

 
Event 56  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 101 48.20Nichols, Charlotte L S10

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 49.46Nesbitt, Dakota S10

50L 112 1:16.81Tibbitts, Gabrielle S10

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 141 36.22Morris, Ella L S10

BLIZ 162 36.23Nohre, Sophia S10

NAV 143 1:19.21Emory, Zoey Yiman S10
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Event 56  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARY 381 34.90Carr, Stacie S10

BLIZ 272 54.99Schreier, Isabel S10

 
Event 56  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 44.14Miller, Mercy E S13

 
Event 56  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 401 38.67Casey, Laura K S14

 
Event 56  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 48.67Landers, Alexa S20

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 151 1:01.88Merriweather, Chase S4

LOU 142 2:17.11Mishra, Vedant S4

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 141 1:31.97McGruder, Mekhi S5

 
Event 57  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 48.30Reed, Lake S6

BLZ 132 48.87Bates, Jordan L S6

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 50.29Keram, Ander Anwer S6

TXR 152 53.61Krishnan, Aarya S6

DRMP 143 1:02.98Berry, Mason S6

SRAL 144 1:48.92Abrego, Jaden S6

 
Event 57  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 48.34Ringeisen, Andrew S6

 
Event 57  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 131 1:11.85Beckner, 3 5 12 E S7

COLU 112 1:29.60Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 47.55Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 57  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 43.88Peffley, Andrew S7

BLIZ 192 46.97Leber, Nathan M S7

 
Event 57  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 201 1:15.37Silver, Eli S7

 
Event 57  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 37.13Estes, Jacob S8

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 151 40.92Brown, Landon S8

TXR 152 45.26Sarich, Tray Y S8

INDE 143 46.89Gallardo, Beau T S8

 
Event 57  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 53.48Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 57  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 49.35Deegan, Robert S9

RZSH 132 1:19.77Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FALL 151 31.10Ritterbush, Tysen N S9

PEN 162 46.25Morlock, Cole R S9

NAV 163 48.44Zhang, Jinhao Frank S9

 
Event 57  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 29.20Grady, Sean P S9

PEN 172 31.59Blum, Emmett S9

TMMI 173 52.99Devers, Nash L S9

 
Event 57  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 111 32.58Wagner, Zachary J S10

DAS 122 40.95Rosenow, William S10

GLAS 113 42.35Becker, Benjamin W S10

GLAS 134 48.47Bobis, Wesley S10

SRAL 135 1:24.05Meier, Gabe S10

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 161 37.20Taylor, Eric Z S10

DAS 162 37.44Miller, Chase S10

LOU 143 47.84Duncan, Isaac W S10

 
Event 57  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AZHT 161 49.41Omar, Morgan S14

 
Event 57  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 191 27.52McGill III, Vincent M S14

 
Event 57  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 231 28.25Baird, Chase S14

 
Event 58  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 141 1:58.13Michel, A 12 B SB4

LOU 142 1:59.41Dev, Stuthi SB4
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Event 58  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 1:17.42Rooney, Zoey SB6

 
Event 58  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 1:29.91Robbins, Liza SB6

 
Event 58  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 181 1:36.20Kelly, Violet SB6

GLAS 192 2:18.33Townsend, Maya SB6

 
Event 58  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 131 1:16.16Weidenhammer, Olive SB7

 
Event 58  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 181 1:20.70Wilson, Mary Quay SB7

BEN 172 1:22.98Weidenhammer, Willow SB7

ONE 18--- DQBrandt, Tahlie SB7

 
Event 58  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 241 1:22.71Haas, Emily SB7

 
Event 58  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAND 111 2:18.16Derbas, Lauren SB8

PEN 12--- DQKronmuller, Macyn SB8

 
Event 58  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLZ 141 58.33Thomsen, Evelyn SB8

PEN 142 1:30.52West, Alexis J SB8

 
Event 58  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 101 59.27Nichols, Charlotte L SB9

 
Event 58  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 131 1:07.23Nagelin, Meredith G SB9

BEN 112 1:36.17Landers, Alexa SB9

 
Event 58  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 38.12Estrada, Emma SB9

PEN 142 1:00.73Mercurio, Sabrina I SB9

LOU 14--- DQJohnson, Harper E SB9

 
Event 58  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 271 1:02.26Schreier, Isabel SB9

 
Event 58  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 211 45.17Brandrup, Adele SB13

 
Event 58  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 401 46.83Casey, Laura K SB14

 
Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB3

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 1:54.85Mishra, Vedant SB3

 
Event 59  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 111 1:17.68MacIntyre, Malcolm Q SB4

 
Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 151 1:12.79Krishnan, Aarya SB5

 
Event 59  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 1:02.21Reed, Lake SB6

 
Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRMP 141 1:22.75Berry, Mason SB6

 
Event 59  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 191 1:25.32Leber, Nathan M SB6

BEN 182 1:32.79Peffley, Andrew SB6

 
Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 141 1:01.82Gallardo, Beau T SB7

TXR 15--- DQSarich, Tray Y SB7

 
Event 59  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 20--- DQSilver, Eli SB7

 
Event 59  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 47.43Grady, James T SB8

 
Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAXT 161 51.22Jeffery, Matthew SB8

PEN 162 1:16.19Morlock, Cole R SB8

BEN 153 1:26.46Brown, Landon SB8

 
Event 59  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 251 1:15.41Sullivan, Isaac SB8

 
Event 59  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 51.18Gallagher, Max SB9

 
Event 59  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 53.34Bobis, Wesley SB9

DAS 12--- DQRosenow, William SB9
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Event 59  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 16--- DQTaylor, Eric Z SB9

 
Event 59  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 17--- DQDevers, Nash L SB9

 
Event 60  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ABLE  81 2:30.45Anema, Estelle SB5

 
Event 60  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL  9--- DQZvanko, Vera SB4

 
Event 60  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 33.08Rooney, Zoey SB6

 
Event 60  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 131 33.21Weidenhammer, Olive SB7

TXR 122 42.37Peltier, Evelyn M SB7

LOU 133 1:28.75Willis, Ella SB7

 
Event 60  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 52.29Webster, Pepper Penelope SB8

 
Event 60  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 48.97Kronmuller, Macyn SB8

SAND 112 1:03.74Derbas, Lauren SB8

 
Event 60  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 101 27.37Nichols, Charlotte L SB9

GLAS 10--- DQSaul, Angela SB9

 
Event 60  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 131 32.27Nagelin, Meredith G SB9

BEN 112 39.74Nesbitt, Dakota SB9

BEN 113 40.45Landers, Alexa SB9

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 38.67Deegan, Robert SB8

 
Event 61  Boys 14-16 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB3

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 151 31.05Merriweather, Chase SB3

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 111 36.37MacIntyre, Malcolm Q SB4

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLZ 131 29.24Bates, Jordan L SB5

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 28.05Reed, Lake SB6

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 121 29.71Thein, Christian SB7

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 13--- DQMeade, Kyle D SB8

 
Event 61  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 23.94Bobis, Wesley SB9

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRMP 151 2:33.81Rhodes, Savannah SB9

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 141 4:10.02Michel, A 12 B SB4

 
Event 69  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANGL 191 3:14.16Pfankuch, Emilylynn N SB4

ROCH 182 3:24.72Reid, Sarah SB4

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 3:39.82Robbins, Liza SB6

 
Event 69  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 181 3:38.38Kelly, Violet SB6

NAV 172 4:03.38Mejia, Melanie SB6

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEL 161 2:19.43Miller, Addi P SB7

 
Event 69  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 171 3:04.85Weidenhammer, Willow SB7

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 2:59.02West, Alexis J SB8

 
Event 69  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 141 3:07.01Emory, Zoey Yiman SB9

 
Event 69  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 271 2:16.48Schreier, Isabel SB9

 
Event 69  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 211 1:36.27Brandrup, Adele SB13
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Event 69  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 221 1:44.61Trevor, Caitlin I SB14

TMMI 402 1:45.57Casey, Laura K SB14

 
Event 70  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB3

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 151 2:26.97Merriweather, Chase SB3

 
Event 70  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MISS 111 3:51.29Carruth, Luke SB6

 
Event 70  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 2:18.66Catuncan, Mikhail SB6

 
Event 70  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 1:58.81Ringeisen, Andrew SB6

 
Event 70  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 1:38.86Grady, James T SB8

 
Event 70  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAXT 161 1:59.16Jeffery, Matthew SB8

NAV 162 2:18.09Zhang, Jinhao Frank SB8

 
Event 70  Boys 7-10 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 1:57.54Gallagher, Max SB9

 
Event 70  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Breaststroke Multi-Class SB9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 1:57.37Bobis, Wesley SB9

 
Event 71  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL  91 2:46.52Zvanko, Vera S4

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 151 3:13.01Maclean, Maddelin S4

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 121 1:59.76Harkema, Divya S5

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 1:37.48Dev, Stuthi S5

INDE 142 1:52.59Michel, A 12 B S5

 
Event 71  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANGL 191 1:31.18Pfankuch, Emilylynn N S5

 
Event 71  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 1:36.69Townsend, Maya S6

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 1:00.36Cole, Eliza S7

SRAL 112 1:51.64Zubi, Brooklyn S7

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 1:18.75Robbins, Liza S7

 
Event 71  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 171 1:21.93Weidenhammer, Willow S7

NAV 172 1:23.54Mejia, Melanie S7

 
Event 71  Girls 20 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 241 1:14.76Haas, Emily S7

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 1:04.38Peltier, Evelyn M S8

BEN 132 1:26.74Weidenhammer, Olive S8

SAND 113 1:55.66Derbas, Lauren S8

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 151 39.04Teller, Kenley S8

LAKE 142 50.65Moore, Zoe S8

PEN 143 1:17.34West, Alexis J S8

 
Event 71  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 181 1:11.50Wilson, Mary Quay S8

CHLD 182 1:12.78Ziolkowski, Ella S8

 
Event 71  Girls 7-10 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 1:22.89Webster, Pepper Penelope S9

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 58.79Kronmuller, Macyn S9

NAT 132 1:03.14Nagelin, Meredith G S9

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 50.02Mercurio, Sabrina I S9

BLZ 142 51.68Thomsen, Evelyn S9

SRAL 143 54.09Jimenez, Jazlyn S9

LOU 144 56.73Johnson, Harper E S9

ANGL 165 1:08.06Muckey, Mya J S9

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 45.85Estes, Julia Mei S10

BEN 112 1:11.37Nesbitt, Dakota S10

50L 113 1:26.14Tibbitts, Gabrielle S10

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 141 41.56Morris, Ella L S10
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Event 71  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 171 36.22Offman, Grace J S10

 
Event 71  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 52.76Miller, Mercy E S13

 
Event 71  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 121 51.79Murtaugh, Meghan

BEN 112 1:00.69Landers, Alexa S20

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 151 1:14.53Merriweather, Chase S4

 
Event 72  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLZ 131 52.32Bates, Jordan L S6

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 56.86Keram, Ander Anwer S6

DRMP 142 1:07.23Berry, Mason S6

SRAL 143 1:54.56Abrego, Jaden S6

 
Event 72  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COLU 111 1:32.93Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 53.25Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 72  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 58.36Peffley, Andrew S7

BLIZ 192 1:02.31Leber, Nathan M S7

 
Event 72  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 201 1:30.30Silver, Eli S7

 
Event 72  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 40.42Estes, Jacob S8

MISS 112 1:00.11Carruth, Luke S8

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 151 53.24Brown, Landon S8

TXR 152 54.72Sarich, Tray Y S8

 
Event 72  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 1:37.46Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 72  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 46.97Grady, James T S9

PEN 122 1:12.94Deegan, Robert S9

RZSH 133 1:44.14Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 161 1:02.63Morlock, Cole R S9

 
Event 72  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 38.20Grady, Sean P S9

TMMI 172 1:01.42Devers, Nash L S9

 
Event 72  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 251 1:09.43Sullivan, Isaac S9

 
Event 72  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 52.57Gallagher, Max S10

 
Event 72  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 111 52.84Becker, Benjamin W S10

SRAL 132 1:43.57Meier, Gabe S10

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 161 46.19Miller, Chase S10

 
Event 72  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AZHT 161 1:03.00Omar, Morgan S14

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 151 6:25.73Maclean, Maddelin S4

 
Event 73  Girls 7-10 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 101 2:32.53Wilder, Eliza S5

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 3:34.21Dev, Stuthi S5

INDE 142 3:44.69Michel, A 12 B S5

 
Event 73  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

50L 221 1:40.59Carr, Ryanne N S5

 
Event 73  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 181 2:07.78Kelly, Violet S6

GLAS 192 3:37.52Townsend, Maya S6

 
Event 73  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 2:06.74Cole, Eliza S7

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CINM 141 2:09.42Decastro, Mila Rose H S7

BEN 162 2:38.82Robbins, Liza S7
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Event 73  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 2:40.69Mejia, Melanie S7

BEN 172 2:49.60Weidenhammer, Willow S7

 
Event 73  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 241 2:14.41Haas, Emily S7

 
Event 73  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 131 2:24.99Weidenhammer, Olive S8

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 151 1:15.86Teller, Kenley S8

DEL 162 1:35.53Miller, Addi P S8

LAKE 143 1:42.89Moore, Zoe S8

PEN 144 2:30.32West, Alexis J S8

 
Event 73  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 191 1:10.29Zirbel, Savannah J S8

DAS 182 1:48.88Wilson, Mary Quay S8

CHLD 183 2:09.91Ziolkowski, Ella S8

 
Event 73  Girls 7-10 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 2:47.39Webster, Pepper Penelope S9

 
Event 73  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 1:10.12Higgs, Lydia G S9

PEN 122 2:09.26Kronmuller, Macyn S9

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 151 1:03.22Reid, Emily A S9

TXR 162 1:20.62Alexander, Kate S9

A360 153 1:37.39Mendez, Michaela S9

PEN 144 1:38.44Mercurio, Sabrina I S9

BLZ 145 1:39.59Thomsen, Evelyn S9

SRAL 146 1:48.46Jimenez, Jazlyn S9

ANGL 167 1:51.76Muckey, Mya J S9

DRMP 158 1:56.49Rhodes, Savannah S9

 
Event 73  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 191 1:23.98Giffin, Samantha S9

 
Event 73  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 1:19.63Estes, Julia Mei S10

BEN 112 1:52.17Nesbitt, Dakota S10

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 161 1:04.98Estrada, Emma S10

BLIZ 162 1:18.28Nohre, Sophia S10

TXR 143 1:19.05Morris, Ella L S10

NAV 144 3:00.11Emory, Zoey Yiman S10

 
Event 73  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 171 1:10.98Offman, Grace J S10

 
Event 73  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARY 381 1:16.33Carr, Stacie S10

BLIZ 272 1:59.70Schreier, Isabel S10

 
Event 73  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 1:53.95Miller, Mercy E S13

 
Event 73  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 211 1:18.40Brandrup, Adele S13

 
Event 73  Girls 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 201 1:03.16Sadowski, Piper J S14

DOWN 222 1:28.74Trevor, Caitlin I S14

TMMI 403 1:36.81Casey, Laura K S14

 
Event 73  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 1:51.80Landers, Alexa S20

 
Event 74  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 1:46.98Reed, Lake S6

 
Event 74  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 2:04.77Keram, Ander Anwer S6

NAV 162 2:06.42Catuncan, Mikhail S6

 
Event 74  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAV 171 1:55.38Ringeisen, Andrew S6

 
Event 74  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COLU 111 3:07.69Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 74  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 1:42.53Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 74  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 1:37.66Peffley, Andrew S7

BLIZ 192 1:45.01Leber, Nathan M S7

 
Event 74  Boys 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 201 3:00.51Silver, Eli S7

 
Event 74  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 1:25.32Estes, Jacob S8

NAV 122 1:32.93Thein, Christian S8

MISS 113 2:15.46Carruth, Luke S8
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Event 74  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 151 1:35.46Sarich, Tray Y S8

BEN 152 1:38.03Brown, Landon S8

 
Event 74  Boys 7-10 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 2:01.30Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 74  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 131 2:54.34Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 74  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FALL 151 1:06.58Ritterbush, Tysen N S9

INDE 162 1:32.45Stephenson, Logan S9

PEN 163 1:48.39Morlock, Cole R S9

NAV 164 1:49.28Zhang, Jinhao Frank S9

 
Event 74  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 171 1:14.94Blum, Emmett S9

TMMI 172 2:04.60Devers, Nash L S9

 
Event 74  Boys 11-13 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 111 1:11.73Wagner, Zachary J S10

GLAS 132 1:49.05Bobis, Wesley S10

 
Event 74  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 161 1:27.56Miller, Chase S10

 
Event 74  Boys 17-19 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 191 1:03.51McGill III, Vincent M S14

 
Event 74  Boys 20 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 231 1:04.16Baird, Chase S14

 
Event 75  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL  91 1:20.69Zvanko, Vera S4

 
Event 75  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 101 34.42Wilder, Eliza S5

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMMI 121 56.86Harkema, Divya S5

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 29.22Rooney, Zoey S6

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 27.23Cole, Eliza S7

SRAL 112 52.58Zubi, Brooklyn S7

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 29.09Peltier, Evelyn M S8

BEN 132 40.56Weidenhammer, Olive S8

LOU 133 52.16Willis, Ella S8

SAND 114 57.61Derbas, Lauren S8

 
Event 75  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS  6--- DQTreat, Mackenzie S9

 
Event 75  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 37.48Webster, Pepper Penelope S9

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 26.92Kronmuller, Macyn S9

NAT 132 28.14Nagelin, Meredith G S9

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 22.18Estes, Julia Mei S10

BEN 112 30.19Nesbitt, Dakota S10

50L 113 39.70Tibbitts, Gabrielle S10

 
Event 75  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 28.57Landers, Alexa S20

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 111 39.58MacIntyre, Malcolm Q S4

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE 131 30.54Reed, Lake S6

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COLU 111 42.60Evans, Austin C S7

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 18.12Estes, Jacob S8

NAV 122 25.82Thein, Christian S8

 
Event 76  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 35.47Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 131 50.07Meade, Kyle D S9

 
Event 76  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 25.60Gallagher, Max S10

 
Event 76  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Backstroke Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 131 47.99Meier, Gabe S10
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Event 77  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANGL 191 1:26.68Pfankuch, Emilylynn N S5

 
Event 77  Girls 17-19 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 171 1:38.01Weidenhammer, Willow S7

 
Event 77  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRAL 121 56.99Vizcarra-Lopez, Isa S9

 
Event 77  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 151 29.91Reid, Emily A S9

A360 152 52.53Mendez, Michaela S9

PEN 143 58.92Mercurio, Sabrina I S9

 
Event 77  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 141 46.29Morris, Ella L S10

 
Event 77  Girls 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 141 1:02.34Miller, Mercy E S13

 
Event 77  Girls 11-13 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 121 59.48Murtaugh, Meghan

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S4

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 1:39.51Mishra, Vedant S4

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 1:01.56Keram, Ander Anwer S6

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 45.42Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 78  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 181 1:06.25Peffley, Andrew S7

 
Event 78  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 20--- DQSilver, Eli S7

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAXT 161 51.67Jeffery, Matthew S8

TXR 152 1:03.65Sarich, Tray Y S8

BEN 153 1:21.58Brown, Landon S8

 
Event 78  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  9--- DQKrug, Harris S9

 
Event 78  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 131 41.10Grady, James T S9

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FALL 151 38.39Ritterbush, Tysen N S9

INDE 162 44.07Stephenson, Logan S9

 
Event 78  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 191 32.80Grady, Sean P S9

 
Event 78  Boys 7-10 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 57.41Gallagher, Max S10

 
Event 78  Boys 11-13 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

INDE 111 40.74Wagner, Zachary J S10

GLAS 112 50.79Becker, Benjamin W S10

 
Event 78  Boys 14-16 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AZHT 161 54.45Omar, Morgan S14

 
Event 78  Boys 17-19 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RZSH 191 43.49McGill III, Vincent M S14

 
Event 78  Boys 20 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOWN 231 30.91Baird, Chase S14

 
Event 79  Girls 14-16 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOU 141 48.20Dev, Stuthi S5

 
Event 79  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 131 30.55Rooney, Zoey S6

 
Event 79  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 111 35.79Cole, Eliza S7

 
Event 79  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 55.16Peltier, Evelyn M S8

SAND 112 1:00.93Derbas, Lauren S8

 
Event 79  Girls 7-10 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  81 47.74Webster, Pepper Penelope S9

 
Event 79  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAT 131 28.76Nagelin, Meredith G S9

 
Event 79  Girls 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 20.09Estes, Julia Mei S10

BEN 112 36.26Nesbitt, Dakota S10

 
Event 80  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLZ 131 26.01Bates, Jordan L S6



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:36 PM  8/17/2025  Page 13

Nationals Move United Sport 2025 YARDS - 7/16/2025 to 7/17/2025

Results
 
Event 80  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN  91 28.40Krug, Harris S9

 
Event 80  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 121 35.91Deegan, Robert S9

 
Event 80  Boys 7-10 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEN 101 24.00Gallagher, Max S10

 
Event 80  Boys 11-13 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 111 20.28Becker, Benjamin W S10

 
Event 80  Boys 14-16 25 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AZHT 161 26.04Omar, Morgan S14

 
Event 82  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S5

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCH 181 3:24.82Reid, Sarah S5

 
Event 82  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAS 181 2:54.49Wilson, Mary Quay S8

 
Event 82  Girls 11-13 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 121 1:23.86Higgs, Lydia G S9

 
Event 82  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TXR 161 1:36.49Alexander, Kate S9

 
Event 82  Girls 17-19 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S9

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 181 1:15.05Bielke, Adelaide A S9

 
Event 82  Girls 14-16 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLIZ 161 1:47.21Nohre, Sophia S10

 
Event 83  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S6

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 161 2:13.76Keram, Ander Anwer S6

 
Event 83  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S7

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEN 141 1:47.49Gephardt, William S7

 
Event 83  Boys 14-16 100 Yard Butterfly Multi-Class S8

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAXT 161 1:59.57Jeffery, Matthew S8


